
#89 Boys High Jump (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ETHERIDGE, Aedyn Elevate Track Clu 1.53m

2 TROSTLE, Ryker Elevate Track Clu 1.35m

3 SHIPLEY, Paxton Blue Thunder Trac 1.25m

4 HARRELL, Chase Johnson County C 1.15m

5 GOULD, Jahan Johnson County C 1.10m

#90 Boys High Jump (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MOORE, Owen EJC Track Club 1.30m

#91 Boys High Jump (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SMITH JR, Eric Elevate Track Clu 1.45m

2 COX, Kellen Apex Track Club 1.35m

BURNICH, Wyatt Northland Track Cl DNS

#92 Girls High Jump (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MOORE, Sophia K C Elite Competit 1.00m

#93 Girls High Jump (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 PORTER, Avyen KIDS ON THE RU 1.40m

2 MUSTAIN, Mckinley Neosho Lightning 1.10m

#94 Girls High Jump (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BALLEK, Ella Johnson County C 1.40m

2 ALLEN, Ariana KC Novas 1.30m

3 COOK, Catherine Hot Feet Track Cl 1.25m

4 RUSSELL, Violet 5 Rings Track Clu 1.15m

#95 Girls High Jump (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MCKINNEY, Shiah EJC Track Club 1.35m

#96 Boys Pole Vault (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 GOULD, Roshan Ethos Athletics 2.64m

#97 Girls Pole Vault (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 COOK, Catherine Hot Feet Track Cl 2.44m

2 AMOS, Ella Apex Track Club 2.28m

2 COOK, Caroline Hot Feet Track Cl 2.28m

4 RUSSELL, Violet 5 Rings Track Clu 1.98m

#98 Boys Long Jump (8 & Under)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 RICOY, Max EJC Track Club 2.73m  (NW)

2 TREECE, Maverick EJC Track Club 2.62m  (NW)

3 WEBB, Easton EJC Track Club 2.46m  (NW)

4 DUNSON, Romello EJC Track Club 2.03m  (NW)

5 MCWHIRT, Sebastian EJC Track Club 1.99m  (NW)

6 TUGGLE, Trandol EJC Track Club 1.94m  (NW)

7 CATES, Oliver EJC Track Club 1.87m  (NW)

8 RATLIFF, Samuel Northland Track Cl 1.63m  (NW)

#99 Boys Long Jump (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 CURTIS, Elijah Stride Ryte Track 5.76m  (NW)

2 THOMAS, David Active Strength Tr 4.79m  (NW)

3 CASCIO, Daden Columbia Suprem 4.75m  (NW)

4 KING, Noah Elevate Track Clu 4.39m  (NW)

5 SMITH JR, Eric Elevate Track Clu 4.28m  (NW)

6 HUNTER, Dre'Shawn Columbia Suprem 3.57m  (NW)

7 HOPKINS, Lorenzo K C Elite Competit 3.38m  (NW)

BROWN, William kcrebels DNS  (NW)

DRAVELING, Carter EJC Track Club DNS  (NW)

DYE JR, Brandon Active Strength Tr DNS  (NW)

DILLON, Logan EJC Track Club DNS  (NW)

HILL, Devin Stride Ryte Track DNS  (NW)

#100 Boys Long Jump (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 GOULD, Roshan Ethos Athletics 5.74m  (NW)

2 TAYLOR, Matthew EJC Track Club 4.59m  (NW)

HUNTER, Damarion Columbia Suprem DNS  (NW)

GATES, Cayden Stride Ryte Track DNS  (NW)

WALKER, Demari K C Elite Competit DNS  (NW)

#101 Boys Long Jump (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 JOHNSON, Lamar K C Elite Competit 5.28m  (NW)

2 THOMAS, Dasan Active Strength Tr 4.80m  (NW)

3 RICHMOND, Caiden Unattached 4.54m  (NW)

4 LATHON, Brycen Olathe Elite TC 4.44m  (NW)

5 REED, Ahmad Columbia Suprem 4.29m  (NW)

6 ARNOLD, Noah Northland Track Cl 4.27m  (NW)

7 HIPSHER, Carter EJC Track Club 4.17m  (NW)

8 GATES, Blake Olathe Elite TC 4.13m  (NW)

9 GANAWAY, Davin Columbia Suprem 3.73m  (NW)

10 LEWIS, Grayson Northland Track Cl 3.51m  (NW)

11 WALKER, Demazciare K C Elite Competit 3.21m  (NW)

12 GRIFFIN, Zavier Capital Area Track 3.17m  (NW)

13 HILL, Aden EJC Track Club 3.10m  (NW)
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#101 Boys Long Jump (11-12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
14 HALL, Jaiden Columbia Suprem 2.87m  (NW)

SMITH, ke'marion KIDS ON THE RU DNS  (NW)

MCKEE, EDWARD KIDS ON THE RU DNS  (NW)

TOWNSEL, Deyon Elevate Track Clu DNS  (NW)

#103 Boys Long Jump (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 GANHEART, Christian KC Novas 4.48m  (NW)

2 MESSICK II, Brenden KC Novas 4.25m  (NW)

3 WILSON, Quincy KC Novas 3.89m  (NW)

4 MCMURTREY, Titan Elevate Track Clu 3.71m  (NW)

5 MUSTAIN, Dixon Neosho Lightning 3.25m  (NW)

6 WALKER, Devyne K C Elite Competit 3.18m  (NW)

7 BARNETT, Dj Elevate Track Clu 3.15m  (NW)

8 LOVE, TeYon kcrebels 2.80m  (NW)

9 REED, Rustin EJC Track Club 2.45m  (NW)

SMITH, zyaire KIDS ON THE RU DNS  (NW)

HODGE, Ayden Active Strength Tr DNS  (NW)

RICOY, Max EJC Track Club DNS  (NW)

THOMAS, Karis EJC Track Club DNS  (NW)

OMLAND, Jude Unattached DNS  (NW)

#104 Boys Long Jump (6 & under)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MURPHY, Jaxston Unattached 2.02m  (NW)

2 LEWIS, Martin EJC Track Club 1.04m  (NW)

NELSON, Hal EJC Track Club DNS  (NW)

#105 Boys Long Jump (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ALLEN, Noah All In 6.65m  (NW)

2 TOOMBS, Davon kcrebels 5.87m  (NW)

3 LONA, Gabe Active Strength Tr 5.79m  (NW)

4 WYZARD, Tyler EJC Track Club 5.00m  (NW)

5 TAYLOR, Dontae kcrebels 4.25m  (NW)

#106 Girls Long Jump (8 & Under)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 JORDAN, Grace Stride Ryte Track 2.70m  (NW)

2 KELLEY, Nyla KIDS ON THE RU 2.60m  (NW)

3 BARNETT, Lynice Elevate Track Clu 2.34m  (NW)

4 BASS, Charlotte Northland Track Cl 2.10m  (NW)

5 MUSTAIN, Emerson Neosho Lightning 1.98m  (NW)

6 HORN, Cayden EJC Track Club 1.79m  (NW)

LEWIS, Londyn K C Elite Competit DNS  (NW)

#107 Girls Long Jump (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 COFIELD, De'Oni K C Elite Competit 4.74m  (NW)

2 ALLEN, Ariana KC Novas 4.62m  (NW)

2 HERMAN, Wytnee Blue Devils Track 4.62m  (NW)

4 WINDSOR-MCKEE, Nala KIDS ON THE RU 4.45m  (NW)

5 COOK, Catherine Hot Feet Track Cl 4.17m  (NW)

6 BALLEK, Ella Johnson County C 3.87m  (NW)

7 GILLETTE-CRIBBS, Nailah Columbia Suprem 3.83m  (NW)

THOMAS, Brooklyn Active Strength Tr DNS  (NW)

HUBBARD, Mila KC FIRE Track Cl DNS  (NW)

SEAWOOD, Markesha Columbia Suprem DNS  (NW)

RUSSELL, Violet 5 Rings Track Clu DNS  (NW)

#109 Girls Long Jump (6 & under)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 WEBB, Amelia EJC Track Club 1.00m  (NW)

#110 Girls Long Jump (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BASS, Gabrielle Northland Track Cl 4.57m  (NW)

2 MUSTAIN, Mckinley Neosho Lightning 3.65m  (NW)

3 JEFFERSSON, kennedy Unattached 3.30m  (NW)

4 OMLAND, Aubrey Unattached 2.70m  (NW)

5 EURICH, Alexis EJC Track Club 2.61m  (NW)

6 HOLT, Zaylie Columbia Suprem 2.58m  (NW)

7 POTTER, Ella Unattached 2.57m  (NW)

8 JAMES, Enyiah kcrebels 2.46m  (NW)

9 DE LOS REYES, Rosalee EJC Track Club 2.15m  (NW)

LEWIS, Kaedyn K C Elite Competit DNS  (NW)

#111 Girls Long Jump (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MESSICK, Alona KC Novas 5.34m  (NW)

2 TUGGLE, Tangant EJC Track Club 4.65m  (NW)

3 WIGFALL, Tara kcrebels 4.41m  (NW)

4 MILES, Adrionna kcrebels 3.94m  (NW)

5 MCKINNEY, Shiah EJC Track Club 3.68m  (NW)

#112 Girls Long Jump (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 RICHMOND, Justice Unattached 3.73m  (NW)

2 MCGHEE, Aaliyah Northland Track Cl 3.64m  (NW)

3 WILT-ROLAND, Kinley Stride Ryte Track 3.30m  (NW)

4 COX, Clarity Apex Track Club 3.21m  (NW)

5 ETHERIDGE, Leightyn Elevate Track Clu 3.07m  (NW)

6 BROWNLEE, Malia Columbia Suprem 2.97m  (NW)

7 JONES, Alyssa Blue Thunder Trac 2.89m  (NW)

8 MOREROD, Ashlyn Stride Ryte Track 2.86m  (NW)
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#112 Girls Long Jump (9-10) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
9 MARTIN, Alexa EJC Track Club 2.84m  (NW)

HALFORD, Valerie EJC Track Club DNS  (NW)

#113 Boys Triple Jump (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 TAYLOR, Matthew EJC Track Club 31' 7"  (NW)

2 HUNTER, Damarion Columbia Suprem 26' 10"  (NW)

#114 Boys Triple Jump (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 COX, Kellen Apex Track Club 32' 4"  (NW)

2 CASCIO, Daden Columbia Suprem 30' 4"  (NW)

#115 Boys Triple Jump (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 GATES, Dean KC Novas 38' 9"  (NW)

FLOWERS, Dion EJC Track Club DNS  (NW)

#116 Girls Triple Jump (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 TUGGLE, Tangant EJC Track Club 31' 2"  (NW)

#117 Boys Shot Put (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark

THORNTON, Maddox Blue Thunder Trac DNS

#118 Boys Shot Put (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 LANDON, batton Unattached 41' 3"

2 MARSHALL, Ezra Active Strength Tr 38' 1"

3 LANDRUM, Jayden K C Elite Competit 28' 6"

4 BARNETT, Chance Olathe Elite TC 27' 4"

5 VAUGHAN, Alexzandro Columbia Suprem 22' 0"

HAMPTON, Max EJC Track Club DNS

#119 Boys Shot Put (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 CASEY, Declan Blue Thunder Trac 24' 9.50"

2 ROBERSON, ROMAN KIDS ON THE RU 18' 0"

2 MILLER, Cian KC FIRE Track Cl 18' 0"

4 MURPHY, Jacari Unattached 8' 1"

HAMPTON, Rory EJC Track Club DNS

#120 Boys Shot Put (Open)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 LARRISON, Patrick Unattached 65' 9.50"

#121 Boys Shot Put (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 STEPHENS, Cavin Pony Express Athl 32' 10.50"

2 LANDRUM, Elijah K C Elite Competit 32' 10"

3 WEALOT, Anthony Elevate Track Clu 32' 5"

4 WALKER, Demari K C Elite Competit 29' 6"

5 HAMPTON, Rory EJC Track Club 17' 10"

#122 Boys Shot Put (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 LUCHT, Nikolai Elevate Track Clu 29' 8"

2 MCKEE, EDWARD KIDS ON THE RU 28' 6"

3 BANKS, Tyger Elevate Track Clu 21' 8"

4 ARELLANO, Samuel Northland Track Cl 19' 0"

5 HALL, Jaiden Columbia Suprem 16' 3"

#123 Boys Shot Put (Masters)
Pl Name Team Mark

EKSI, Hakan Unattached DNS

#124 Girls Shot Put (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 NEIGHBORS, Aurora Blue Thunder Trac 29' 4.50"

REED, Arielle kcrebels DNS

#125 Girls Shot Put (Masters)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SHAHBAZI, Mariam Ethos Athletics 24' 7"

#126 Girls Shot Put (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 JONES, Alyssa Blue Thunder Trac 15' 5.50"

#127 Girls Shot Put (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 GRIFFITH, JAJAHNAE KIDS ON THE RU 28' 5"

2 BROWN, Italy kcrebels 26' 4"

3 LUSTER, Elaina kcrebels 21' 5"

4 THOMAS, Cyniah kcrebels 18' 1"

5 ROSS, Essynce Elevate Track Clu 16' 2.50"

6 JONES, Vaniyah kcrebels 12' 7"

HALL, Philnelipe kcrebels DNS

#128 Girls Shot Put (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HARRELL, Jamariyee Columbia Suprem 26' 9"
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#129 Girls Shot Put (8 & Under)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 RUSSELL, Fiona 5 Rings Track Clu 11' 7.50"

#130 Girls Shot Put (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MANGOLD, Emelia KIDS ON THE RU 26' 6.50"

#131 Boys Discus (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 LANDON, batton Unattached 127' 9"

2 LANDRUM, Jayden K C Elite Competit 91' 8"

3 MCKINNON, Grady EJC Track Club 83' 6"

4 VAUGHAN, Alexzandro Columbia Suprem 64' 9"

5 GREEN, Elijah EJC Track Club 50' 4"

HAMPTON, Max EJC Track Club DNS

#132 Boys Discus (Masters)
Pl Name Team Mark

EKSI, Hakan Unattached DNS

#133 Boys Discus (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 STEPHENS, Cavin Pony Express Athl 108' 1"

2 GOULD, Roshan Ethos Athletics 105' 0.50"

3 WEALOT, Anthony Elevate Track Clu 99' 2"

4 LANDRUM, Elijah K C Elite Competit 92' 10"

5 HUNTER, Damarion Columbia Suprem 52' 2.25"

#134 Boys Discus (Open)
Pl Name Team Mark

LARRISON, Patrick Unattached DNS

#135 Boys Discus (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SHIPLEY, Paxton Blue Thunder Trac 96' 8.50"

2 RUSSELL, Sullivan 5 Rings Track Clu 60' 0"

3 MCKEE, EDWARD KIDS ON THE RU 53' 0"

4 BANKS, Tyger Elevate Track Clu 51' 11"

5 HARRELL, Chase Johnson County C 40' 6.50"

6 HAMPTON, Rory EJC Track Club 36' 7.75"

#136 Boys Discus (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 RAMSEY, Brodey Blue Devils Track 66' 11"

THORNTON, Maddox Blue Thunder Trac DNS

#137 Girls Discus (Masters)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SHAHBAZI, Mariam Ethos Athletics 64' 1"

#138 Girls Discus (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 LUSTER, Elaina kcrebels 32' 4"

#139 Girls Discus (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HARRELL, Jamariyee Columbia Suprem 68' 5"

#140 Girls Discus (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 NEIGHBORS, Aurora Blue Thunder Trac 90' 4"

2 HOOVER, Maya Blue Thunder Trac 36' 2"

#141 Girls Discus (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MANGOLD, Emelia KIDS ON THE RU 68' 10"

#142 Boys Javelin (8 & Under)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ESTES-KELLY, Jahmeir Columbia Suprem 44' 0"

2 GANAWAY, Kobe Columbia Suprem 38' 6"

3 CATES, Oliver EJC Track Club 38' 4"

4 JACKSON, Elias kcrebels 34' 11"

5 GREEN, Isaiah EJC Track Club 27' 0"

6 TUGGLE, Trandol EJC Track Club 24' 11"

7 RATLIFF, Samuel Northland Track Cl 19' 6"

8 MCWHIRT, Sebastian EJC Track Club 19' 0"

DUNSON, Romello EJC Track Club DNS

#143 Boys Javelin (6 & under)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HUNTER, Sean Direct One 25' 4"

2 MURPHY, Jaxston Unattached 24' 11"

3 GREEN, Elijah EJC Track Club 18' 9"

#144 Boys Javelin (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 RAMSEY, Brodey Blue Devils Track 77' 4"

THORNTON, Maddox Blue Thunder Trac DNS

#145 Boys Javelin (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MUSTAIN, Dixon Neosho Lightning 45' 6"

2 MALLOTT, Zeke EJC Track Club 44' 6"

3 REED, Rustin EJC Track Club 42' 5"

9TH ANNUAL GRANDVIEW INVITATIONAL
Independence, MO
Fort Osage HS

Saturday, June 1, 2024
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 6/1/2024 5:48 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 4



#145 Boys Javelin (9-10) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
4 MILLER, Cian KC FIRE Track Cl 38' 8"

5 SMITH, zyaire KIDS ON THE RU 38' 2"

6 HAMPTON, Rory EJC Track Club 37' 6"

7 ROSS JR, Eric Elevate Track Clu 34' 6"

8 LOVE, TeYon kcrebels 34' 1"

9 MURPHY, Jacari Unattached 31' 7"

10 THOMAS, Karis EJC Track Club 26' 4"

MATHEWS, Darrius Leangelo Direct One DNS

#146 Boys Javelin (Masters)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MCNICOLL, Josh Unattached 168' 5"

EKSI, Hakan Unattached DNS

#147 Boys Javelin (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 LANDON, batton Unattached 122' 4"

2 DILLON, Logan EJC Track Club 74' 6"

3 LANDRUM, Jayden K C Elite Competit 58' 5"

4 HOPKINS, Lorenzo K C Elite Competit 51' 0"

HAMPTON, Max EJC Track Club DNS

RICE, Hadyn Unattached DNS

#148 Boys Javelin (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 LUCHT, Nikolai Elevate Track Clu 87' 5"

2 RUSSELL, Sullivan 5 Rings Track Clu 71' 8"

3 ARELLANO, Samuel Northland Track Cl 58' 5"

4 MAGNUSON, Miles Northland Track Cl 46' 7"

5 HARRELL, Chase Johnson County C 45' 1"

6 HALL, Jaiden Columbia Suprem 37' 10"

#149 Boys Javelin (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MCNICOLL, jason Unattached 165' 0"

LANDRUM, Elijah K C Elite Competit DNS

#150 Girls Javelin (8 & Under)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 RUSSELL, Fiona 5 Rings Track Clu 27' 9"

2 LEWIS, Elayna EJC Track Club 22' 1"

3 YARBOUGH, Nirah kcrebels 19' 4"

4 MUSTAIN, Emerson Neosho Lightning 15' 0"

HORN, Cayden EJC Track Club DNS

#151 Girls Javelin (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MANGOLD, Emelia KIDS ON THE RU 68' 7"

2 WIGFALL, Tara kcrebels 49' 6"

#152 Girls Javelin (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 WILLIAMS, Kendall Northland Track Cl 48' 6"

2 HARVEY, Kyleigh kcrebels 31' 0"

3 HALL, Kanita kcrebels 23' 2"

#153 Girls Javelin (6 & under)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SIMMONS, Brandii Direct One 19' 6"

#154 Girls Javelin (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 GRIFFITH, JAJAHNAE KIDS ON THE RU 57' 0"

2 HOLT, Zaylie Columbia Suprem 38' 6"

3 LUSTER, Elaina kcrebels 38' 3"

4 IGHEDOSA, Osose kcrebels 23' 8"

5 JONES, Vaniyah kcrebels 23' 4"

#155 Girls Javelin (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 RUSSELL, Violet 5 Rings Track Clu 60' 0"

2 NEIGHBORS, Aurora Blue Thunder Trac 32' 6"

REED, Arielle kcrebels DNS

SEAWOOD, Markesha Columbia Suprem DNS

#156 Girls Javelin (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 CROSS, Addison EJC Track Club 81' 4"

HARRELL, Jamariyee Columbia Suprem DNS

#200 Girls 3000 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 THURWANGER-HUNT, Hadley Blue Thunder Trac 13:52.41

#201 Girls 3000 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HOOVER, Maya Blue Thunder Trac 14:16.42

#202 Boys 3000 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 SHULL, David Blue Thunder Trac 13:40.64

2 GOULD, Jahan Johnson County C 14:20.65
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#203 Boys 3000 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 WEGLEITNER, Landon Blue Devils Track 9:36.77

2 RANDLE JR, Walter Blue Devils Track 10:52.09

#204 Boys 3000 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 ROBERSON JR, David KIDS ON THE RU 10:02.42

#205 Girls 80m Hurdles (11-12)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 STARR, Kimora kcrebels 17.35

2 POTTER, Ella Unattached 18.92

3 LEWIS, Kaedyn K C Elite Competit 19.16

4 GRIFFITH, JAJAHNAE KIDS ON THE RU 25.36

#206 Boys 80m Hurdles (11-12)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 SMITH, ke'marion KIDS ON THE RU 17.15

#207 Girls 100m Hurdles (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 WINDSOR-MCKEE, Nala KIDS ON THE RU 16.95

2 CAMPBELL, Caydence kcrebels 18.08

3 ALLEN, Ariana KC Novas 19.48

COOK, Catherine Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#208 Girls 100m Hurdles (15-16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 MCKINNEY, Shiah EJC Track Club 22.41

#209 Boys 100m Hurdles (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 COX, Kellen Apex Track Club 18.85

2 BROWN, William kcrebels 22.67

3 VAUGHAN, Alexzandro Columbia Suprem 22.99

#210 Boys 110m Hurdles (15-16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 GOULD, Roshan Ethos Athletics 19.18

#211 Boys 110m Hurdles (17-18)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 RAMSEY, Brodey Blue Devils Track 15.88

2 JONES, Miller Hot Feet Track Cl 16.39

#212 Girls 100 Meters (6 & under)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 SIMMONS, Brandii Direct One 19.76

2 WEBB, Amelia EJC Track Club 20.79

3 ROWELL, Noelle kcrebels 20.89

4 GREER, Madison kcrebels 21.14

5 WILLIAMS, Parker Northland Track Cl 22.02

6 SALINAS, Anjail Elevate Track Clu 23.87

NOUGUES, Keiona Capital Area Track DNS

#213 Girls 100 Meters (8 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GONZALEZ, Ava kcrebels 16.63  (NW) 2(1)

2 JORDAN, Grace Stride Ryte Track 17.13  (NW) 2(2)

3 JACKSON, Nara Unattached 17.27  (NW) 3(1)

4 YARBOUGH, NeRiah kcrebels 17.49  (NW) 1(1)

5 KELLEY, Nyla KIDS ON THE RU 17.54  (NW) 3(2)

6 LEWIS, Lily EJC Track Club 17.69  (NW) 2(3)

7 TUCKER, Avery Active Strength Tr 18.05  (NW) 3(3)

8 BARNETT, Lynice Elevate Track Clu 18.16  (NW) 3(4)

9 LEWIS, Londyn K C Elite Competit 18.23  (NW) 2(4)

10 LOONEY, Lamae kcrebels 18.23  (NW) 1(2)

11 WEAVER, Leilani kcrebels 18.49  (NW) 3(5)

12 WALKER, Symphanee K C Elite Competit 18.63  (NW) 1(3)

13 WATSON, Jayda kcrebels 19.02  (NW) 1(4)

14 RUSSELL, Fiona 5 Rings Track Clu 19.07  (NW) 3(6)

15 ROSS, Aaliyah kcrebels 19.30  (NW) 1(5)

16 BRUMMOND, Raylan EJC Track Club 19.45  (NW) 3(7)

17 BASS, Charlotte Northland Track Cl 19.70  (NW) 3(8)

18 JOHNSON, Paris kcrebels 21.37  (NW) 2(5)

19 MUSTAIN, Emerson Neosho Lightning 21.59  (NW) 1(6)

20 HORN, Cayden EJC Track Club 21.65  (NW) 2(6)

21 YARBOUGH, Nirah kcrebels 21.79  (NW) 1(7)

COX, Jayce kcrebels DNS  (NW) 2

CASON, Za'Vyana kcrebels DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 YARBOUGH, NeRiah kcrebels 17.49

2 LOONEY, Lamae kcrebels 18.23

3 WALKER, Symphanee K C Elite Competit 18.63

9TH ANNUAL GRANDVIEW INVITATIONAL
Independence, MO
Fort Osage HS

Saturday, June 1, 2024
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 6/1/2024 5:48 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 6



#213 Girls 100 Meters (8 & Under) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 WATSON, Jayda kcrebels 19.02

5 ROSS, Aaliyah kcrebels 19.30

6 MUSTAIN, Emerson Neosho Lightning 21.59

7 YARBOUGH, Nirah kcrebels 21.79

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 GONZALEZ, Ava kcrebels 16.63

2 JORDAN, Grace Stride Ryte Track 17.13

3 LEWIS, Lily EJC Track Club 17.69

4 LEWIS, Londyn K C Elite Competit 18.23

5 JOHNSON, Paris kcrebels 21.37

6 HORN, Cayden EJC Track Club 21.65

COX, Jayce kcrebels DNS

CASON, Za'Vyana kcrebels DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 JACKSON, Nara Unattached 17.27

2 KELLEY, Nyla KIDS ON THE RU 17.54

3 TUCKER, Avery Active Strength Tr 18.05

4 BARNETT, Lynice Elevate Track Clu 18.16

5 WEAVER, Leilani kcrebels 18.49

6 RUSSELL, Fiona 5 Rings Track Clu 19.07

7 BRUMMOND, Raylan EJC Track Club 19.45

8 BASS, Charlotte Northland Track Cl 19.70

#214 Girls 100 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 STEVENS, Brooklynn kcrebels 14.52  (NW) 1(1)

2 SCOTT, Mya Direct One 15.23  (NW) 1(2)

3 MONTGOMERY, Elaina EJC Track Club 15.34  (NW) 2(1)

4 BROWNLEE, Malia Columbia Suprem 15.42  (NW) 3(1)

5 MCGHEE, Aaliyah Northland Track Cl 15.61  (NW) 2(2)

6 RICHMOND, Justice Unattached 15.62  (NW) 3(2)

7 WASHINGTON, Gabrielle Unattached 15.86  (NW) 3(3)

8 COWTHRAN, JoNylah kcrebels 16.11  (NW) 3(4)

9 ROSS, Eastynn Elevate Track Clu 16.18  (NW) 2(3)

10 WILT-ROLAND, Kinley Stride Ryte Track 16.25  (NW) 3(5)

11 WATSON, Bella kcrebels 16.62  (NW) 1(3)

12 LOONEY, Anylah kcrebels 16.78  (NW) 2(4)

13 COX, Jensen kcrebels 17.13  (NW) 3(6)

14 HALFORD, Valerie EJC Track Club 17.71  (NW) 3(7)

15 SMITH, Ahleah kcrebels 17.88  (NW) 1(4)

16 MOREROD, Ashlyn Stride Ryte Track 17.96  (NW) 3(8)

17 MARTIN, Alexa EJC Track Club 18.10  (NW) 2(5)

18 HARVEY, Kyleigh kcrebels 18.30  (NW) 2(6)

19 WILLIAMS, Kendall Northland Track Cl 18.68  (NW) 1(5)

20 HALL, Kanita kcrebels 19.11  (NW) 2(7)

MOORE, Sophia K C Elite Competit DNS  (NW) 2

#214 Girls 100 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 STEVENS, Brooklynn kcrebels 14.52

2 SCOTT, Mya Direct One 15.23

3 WATSON, Bella kcrebels 16.62

4 SMITH, Ahleah kcrebels 17.88

5 WILLIAMS, Kendall Northland Track Cl 18.68

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MONTGOMERY, Elaina EJC Track Club 15.34

2 MCGHEE, Aaliyah Northland Track Cl 15.61

3 ROSS, Eastynn Elevate Track Clu 16.18

4 LOONEY, Anylah kcrebels 16.78

5 MARTIN, Alexa EJC Track Club 18.10

6 HARVEY, Kyleigh kcrebels 18.30

7 HALL, Kanita kcrebels 19.11

MOORE, Sophia K C Elite Competit DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BROWNLEE, Malia Columbia Suprem 15.42

2 RICHMOND, Justice Unattached 15.62

3 WASHINGTON, Gabrielle Unattached 15.86

4 COWTHRAN, JoNylah kcrebels 16.11

5 WILT-ROLAND, Kinley Stride Ryte Track 16.25

6 COX, Jensen kcrebels 17.13

7 HALFORD, Valerie EJC Track Club 17.71

8 MOREROD, Ashlyn Stride Ryte Track 17.96

#215 Girls 100 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ERSERY, Skylar kcrebels 13.30  (NW) 2(1)

2 BASS, Gabrielle Northland Track Cl 13.98  (NW) 3(1)

3 SLAUGHTER, Chyele kcrebels 14.48  (NW) 1(1)

4 CLIFTON, Zoe kcrebels 14.53  (NW) 3(2)

5 PHILLIPS, Jionna kcrebels 14.89  (NW) 1(2)

6 JOHNSON, Khloe K C Elite Competit 14.99  (NW) 2(2)

7 BROWN, Italy kcrebels 15.17  (NW) 3(3)

8 WOODS, Amya kcrebels 15.45  (NW) 1(3)

9 BETZ, Isla Active Strength Tr 15.70  (NW) 3(4)

10 JAMES, Enyiah kcrebels 15.84  (NW) 2(3)

11 JOHNSON, Skylar kcrebels 16.15  (NW) 2(4)

12 COOK, Gianna EJC Track Club 16.28  (NW) 3(5)

13 THOMAS, Cyniah kcrebels 16.52  (NW) 1(4)

14 OMLAND, Aubrey Unattached 16.61  (NW) 3(6)

15 ROSS, Essynce Elevate Track Clu 16.76  (NW) 1(5)

16 HILL, Dazani Unattached 16.85  (NW) 3(7)

17 HOLT, Zaylie Columbia Suprem 17.16  (NW) 2(5)

18 IGHEDOSA, Osose kcrebels 18.13  (NW) 2(6)

19 EURICH, Alexis EJC Track Club 18.39  (NW) 2(7)
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#215 Girls 100 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
20 DE LOS REYES, Rosalee EJC Track Club 19.49  (NW) 3(8)

JONES, Vaniyah kcrebels DNS  (NW) 1

POTTER, Ella Unattached DNS  (NW) 1

TILLMAN, Adriana kcrebels DNS  (NW) 1

HALL, Philnelipe kcrebels DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SLAUGHTER, Chyele kcrebels 14.48

2 PHILLIPS, Jionna kcrebels 14.89

3 WOODS, Amya kcrebels 15.45

4 THOMAS, Cyniah kcrebels 16.52

5 ROSS, Essynce Elevate Track Clu 16.76

JONES, Vaniyah kcrebels DNS

POTTER, Ella Unattached DNS

TILLMAN, Adriana kcrebels DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ERSERY, Skylar kcrebels 13.30

2 JOHNSON, Khloe K C Elite Competit 14.99

3 JAMES, Enyiah kcrebels 15.84

4 JOHNSON, Skylar kcrebels 16.15

5 HOLT, Zaylie Columbia Suprem 17.16

6 IGHEDOSA, Osose kcrebels 18.13

7 EURICH, Alexis EJC Track Club 18.39

HALL, Philnelipe kcrebels DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BASS, Gabrielle Northland Track Cl 13.98

2 CLIFTON, Zoe kcrebels 14.53

3 BROWN, Italy kcrebels 15.17

4 BETZ, Isla Active Strength Tr 15.70

5 COOK, Gianna EJC Track Club 16.28

6 OMLAND, Aubrey Unattached 16.61

7 HILL, Dazani Unattached 16.85

8 DE LOS REYES, Rosalee EJC Track Club 19.49

#216 Girls 100 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HERMAN, Wytnee Blue Devils Track 13.05  (NW) 2(1)

2 ROBINSON-HARTON, Olivia Northland Track Cl 13.65  (NW) 1(1)

3 THOMAS, Brooklyn Active Strength Tr 13.72  (NW) 2(2)

4 COFIELD, De'Oni K C Elite Competit 13.93  (NW) 2(3)

5 GILLETTE-CRIBBS, Nailah Columbia Suprem 14.43  (NW) 2(4)

6 HARRISON, Taylor Olathe Elite TC 14.69  (NW) 2(5)

7 THOMAS, Liah kcrebels 14.94  (NW) 1(2)

8 RUSSELL, Violet 5 Rings Track Clu 15.20  (NW) 2(6)

9 HUBBARD, Mila KC FIRE Track Cl 15.41  (NW) 2(7)

#216 Girls 100 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
10 MERK, Maren Blue Thunder Trac 15.94  (NW) 2(8)

11 TORREZ, Kyla kcrebels 16.06  (NW) 1(3)

SEAWOOD, Markesha Columbia Suprem DNS  (NW) 1

REED, Arielle kcrebels DNS  (NW) 1

PRICE, Eve Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROBINSON-HARTON, Olivia Northland Track Cl 13.65

2 THOMAS, Liah kcrebels 14.94

3 TORREZ, Kyla kcrebels 16.06

SEAWOOD, Markesha Columbia Suprem DNS

REED, Arielle kcrebels DNS

PRICE, Eve Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HERMAN, Wytnee Blue Devils Track 13.05

2 THOMAS, Brooklyn Active Strength Tr 13.72

3 COFIELD, De'Oni K C Elite Competit 13.93

4 GILLETTE-CRIBBS, Nailah Columbia Suprem 14.43

5 HARRISON, Taylor Olathe Elite TC 14.69

6 RUSSELL, Violet 5 Rings Track Clu 15.20

7 HUBBARD, Mila KC FIRE Track Cl 15.41

8 MERK, Maren Blue Thunder Trac 15.94

#217 Girls 100 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 RUFUS, Serenity kcrebels 12.49  (NW) 2(1)

2 MESSICK, Alona KC Novas 12.69  (NW) 2(2)

3 TUGGLE, Tangant EJC Track Club 13.29  (NW) 1(1)

4 FLETCHER, Krysta Olathe Elite TC 13.55  (NW) 2(3)

5 WIGFALL, Tara kcrebels 13.57  (NW) 2(4)

6 MILES, Adrionna kcrebels 14.08  (NW) 1(2)

7 WILLIAMS, Aniya kcrebels 14.23  (NW) 1(3)

8 HILL, Dayja Unattached 16.30  (NW) 2(5)

FOSTER, Maurissa Blue Devils Track DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 TUGGLE, Tangant EJC Track Club 13.29

2 MILES, Adrionna kcrebels 14.08

3 WILLIAMS, Aniya kcrebels 14.23

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RUFUS, Serenity kcrebels 12.49

2 MESSICK, Alona KC Novas 12.69

3 FLETCHER, Krysta Olathe Elite TC 13.55

4 WIGFALL, Tara kcrebels 13.57
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#217 Girls 100 Meters (15-16) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 HILL, Dayja Unattached 16.30

FOSTER, Maurissa Blue Devils Track DNS

#218 Girls 100 Meters (17-18)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 KINNEY, Alexis kcrebels 12.47

2 BYRD-WALDON, Aniya Stride Ryte Track 12.61

#220 Boys 100 Meters (6 & under)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HUNTER, Sean Direct One 20.11  (NW) 2(1)

2 NELSON, Hal EJC Track Club 20.51  (NW) 1(1)

3 MURPHY, Jaxston Unattached 20.76  (NW) 2(2)

4 GREEN, Elijah EJC Track Club 21.08  (NW) 2(3)

5 JOHNSON, Amari kcrebels 21.52  (NW) 2(4)

6 WALLACE, Jesiah kcrebels 22.20  (NW) 1(2)

7 KING, Khari kcrebels 22.35  (NW) 2(5)

8 ROBINSON, Zion Active Strength Tr 24.06  (NW) 2(6)

9 SALINAS, Santino Elevate Track Clu 24.34  (NW) 1(3)

10 LEWIS, Martin EJC Track Club 25.63  (NW) 2(7)

JOHNSON, Kamory kcrebels DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 NELSON, Hal EJC Track Club 20.51

2 WALLACE, Jesiah kcrebels 22.20

3 SALINAS, Santino Elevate Track Clu 24.34

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HUNTER, Sean Direct One 20.11

2 MURPHY, Jaxston Unattached 20.76

3 GREEN, Elijah EJC Track Club 21.08

4 JOHNSON, Amari kcrebels 21.52

5 KING, Khari kcrebels 22.35

6 ROBINSON, Zion Active Strength Tr 24.06

7 LEWIS, Martin EJC Track Club 25.63

JOHNSON, Kamory kcrebels DNS

#221 Boys 100 Meters (8 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HOUPE JR, Stephen kcrebels 16.04  (NW) 2(1)

2 ALLEN, Khiyar kcrebels 16.71  (NW) 2(2)

3 WATKINS, Rowen Northland Track Cl 16.91  (NW) 1(1)

4 WALLACE III, Johnnie kcrebels 17.01  (NW) 2(3)

5 TREECE, Maverick EJC Track Club 17.38  (NW) 1(2)

6 BAINBRIDGE, Deklan Apex Track Club 17.50  (NW) 2(4)

7 GREEN, Isaiah EJC Track Club 18.19  (NW) 2(5)

#221 Boys 100 Meters (8 & Under) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
8 WEBB, Easton EJC Track Club 19.39  (NW) 1(3)

9 JACKSON, Elias kcrebels 19.71  (NW) 1(4)

10 TUGGLE, Trandol EJC Track Club 19.80  (NW) 1(5)

11 CATES, Oliver EJC Track Club 20.27  (NW) 2(6)

12 DUNSON, Romello EJC Track Club 20.94  (NW) 2(7)

13 WATSON, Byron kcrebels 21.00  (NW) 1(6)

LURKS, Antraun Active Strength Tr DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WATKINS, Rowen Northland Track Cl 16.91

2 TREECE, Maverick EJC Track Club 17.38

3 WEBB, Easton EJC Track Club 19.39

4 JACKSON, Elias kcrebels 19.71

5 TUGGLE, Trandol EJC Track Club 19.80

6 WATSON, Byron kcrebels 21.00

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HOUPE JR, Stephen kcrebels 16.04

2 ALLEN, Khiyar kcrebels 16.71

3 WALLACE III, Johnnie kcrebels 17.01

4 BAINBRIDGE, Deklan Apex Track Club 17.50

5 GREEN, Isaiah EJC Track Club 18.19

6 CATES, Oliver EJC Track Club 20.27

7 DUNSON, Romello EJC Track Club 20.94

LURKS, Antraun Active Strength Tr DNS

#222 Boys 100 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MESSICK II, Brenden KC Novas 14.45  (NW) 2(1)

2 COOK, Tyson EJC Track Club 15.11  (NW) 3(1)

3 MCMURTREY, Titan Elevate Track Clu 15.30  (NW) 3(2)

4 OMLAND, Jude Unattached 15.32  (NW) 3(3)

5 BARNETT, Dj Elevate Track Clu 15.33  (NW) 3(4)

6 WALKER, Devyne K C Elite Competit 15.35  (NW) 1(1)

7 HUDSON, Leron KC FIRE Track Cl 15.39  (NW) 2(2)

8 MATHEWS, Darrius Leangelo Direct One 15.39  (NW) 2(3)

9 SMITH, Ryan kcrebels 15.53  (NW) 1(2)

10 BELT, Isaun kcrebels 15.82  (NW) 3(5)

11 SMITH, Jaxon EJC Track Club 15.83  (NW) 1(3)

12 GREEN, Gabriel EJC Track Club 15.94  (NW) 3(6)

13 BROWN JR, Raphael K C Elite Competit 16.03  (NW) 3(7)

14 MALLOTT, Zeke EJC Track Club 16.38  (NW) 2(4)

15 ROSS JR, Eric Elevate Track Clu 16.64  (NW) 1(4)

16 MUSTAIN, Dixon Neosho Lightning 16.84  (NW) 2(5)

17 ROUSTIC, Kadah Elevate Track Clu 16.87  (NW) 1(5)

18 LOYD III, Mario Active Strength Tr 16.87  (NW) 3(8)
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#222 Boys 100 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
19 LOVE, TeYon kcrebels 17.19  (NW) 2(6)

20 THOMAS, Karis EJC Track Club 17.92  (NW) 1(6)

21 MURPHY, Jacari Unattached 18.97  (NW) 2(7)

22 SHELBY, Carnell K C Elite Competit 19.41  (NW) 1(7)

SIMMONS III, Franchot EJC Track Club DNS  (NW) 1

MCNEAL, Andrew kcrebels DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WALKER, Devyne K C Elite Competit 15.35

2 SMITH, Ryan kcrebels 15.53

3 SMITH, Jaxon EJC Track Club 15.83

4 ROSS JR, Eric Elevate Track Clu 16.64

5 ROUSTIC, Kadah Elevate Track Clu 16.87

6 THOMAS, Karis EJC Track Club 17.92

7 SHELBY, Carnell K C Elite Competit 19.41

SIMMONS III, Franchot EJC Track Club DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MESSICK II, Brenden KC Novas 14.45

2 HUDSON, Leron KC FIRE Track Cl 15.39

3 MATHEWS, Darrius Leangelo Direct One 15.39

4 MALLOTT, Zeke EJC Track Club 16.38

5 MUSTAIN, Dixon Neosho Lightning 16.84

6 LOVE, TeYon kcrebels 17.19

7 MURPHY, Jacari Unattached 18.97

MCNEAL, Andrew kcrebels DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 COOK, Tyson EJC Track Club 15.11

2 MCMURTREY, Titan Elevate Track Clu 15.30

3 OMLAND, Jude Unattached 15.32

4 BARNETT, Dj Elevate Track Clu 15.33

5 BELT, Isaun kcrebels 15.82

6 GREEN, Gabriel EJC Track Club 15.94

7 BROWN JR, Raphael K C Elite Competit 16.03

8 LOYD III, Mario Active Strength Tr 16.87

#223 Boys 100 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 JOHNSON, Lamar K C Elite Competit 12.63  (NW) 2(1)

2 THOMAS, Dasan Active Strength Tr 13.03  (NW) 4(1)

3 MARSHALL, Julius Active Strength Tr 13.39  (NW) 4(2)

4 WILSON, Logan Elevate Track Clu 13.60  (NW) 4(3)

5 RICHMOND, Caiden Unattached 13.60  (NW) 4(4)

6 WALKER, Demazciare K C Elite Competit 13.65  (NW) 1(1)

7 LATHON, Brycen Olathe Elite TC 13.76  (NW) 2(2)

8 GATES, Blake Olathe Elite TC 13.91  (NW) 4(5)

#223 Boys 100 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
9 WISLEY, Jae'Vynn Columbia Suprem 14.34  (NW) 4(6)

10 LEWIS, Grayson Northland Track Cl 14.38  (NW) 2(3)

11 WALKER, Blue Elevate Track Clu 14.49  (NW) 3(1)

12 WEAVER JR, D'Juan kcrebels 14.74  (NW) 4(7)

13 REED, Ahmad Columbia Suprem 14.75  (NW) 4(8)

14 MORRIS, Shaquan Capital Area Track 14.79  (NW) 2(4)

15 GRIFFIN, Zavier Capital Area Track 14.83  (NW) 3(2)

16 WILLIAMS, Brandon Northland Track Cl 14.95  (NW) 1(2)

17 JONES, Amare'King Elevate Track Clu 15.09  (NW) 2(5)

18 ARNOLD, Noah Northland Track Cl 15.14  (NW) 3(3)

19 GRANUM, Jonah Northland Track Cl 15.16  (NW) 3(4)

20 LEMBKE, Jack Northland Track Cl 15.24  (NW) 2(6)

21 SMITH, Lacedarius Elevate Track Clu 15.27  (NW) 1(3)

22 TROSTLE, Ryker Elevate Track Clu 15.65  (NW) 1(4)

23 MAGNUSON, Miles Northland Track Cl 15.74  (NW) 2(7)

24 HILL, Aden EJC Track Club 16.37  (NW) 2(8)

25 BAUGHAN, Dexter EJC Track Club 16.91  (NW) 3(5)

27 JONES, Michael Active Strength Tr 19.55  (NW) 3(7)

TOWNSEL, Deyon Elevate Track Clu DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 WALKER, Demazciare K C Elite Competit 13.65

2 WILLIAMS, Brandon Northland Track Cl 14.95

3 SMITH, Lacedarius Elevate Track Clu 15.27

4 TROSTLE, Ryker Elevate Track Clu 15.65

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 JOHNSON, Lamar K C Elite Competit 12.63

2 LATHON, Brycen Olathe Elite TC 13.76

3 LEWIS, Grayson Northland Track Cl 14.38

4 MORRIS, Shaquan Capital Area Track 14.79

5 JONES, Amare'King Elevate Track Clu 15.09

6 LEMBKE, Jack Northland Track Cl 15.24

7 MAGNUSON, Miles Northland Track Cl 15.74

8 HILL, Aden EJC Track Club 16.37

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 WALKER, Blue Elevate Track Clu 14.49

2 GRIFFIN, Zavier Capital Area Track 14.83

3 ARNOLD, Noah Northland Track Cl 15.14

4 GRANUM, Jonah Northland Track Cl 15.16

5 BAUGHAN, Dexter EJC Track Club 16.91

7 JONES, Michael Active Strength Tr 19.55

TOWNSEL, Deyon Elevate Track Clu DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 THOMAS, Dasan Active Strength Tr 13.03
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#223 Boys 100 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 MARSHALL, Julius Active Strength Tr 13.39

3 WILSON, Logan Elevate Track Clu 13.60

4 RICHMOND, Caiden Unattached 13.60

5 GATES, Blake Olathe Elite TC 13.91

6 WISLEY, Jae'Vynn Columbia Suprem 14.34

7 WEAVER JR, D'Juan kcrebels 14.74

8 REED, Ahmad Columbia Suprem 14.75

#224 Boys 100 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BRADEN, Dallas KC Novas 12.00  (NW) 3(1)

2 GLYNN, Cameron kcrebels 12.17  (NW) 1(1)

3 MARSHALL, Ezra Active Strength Tr 12.23  (NW) 3(2)

4 DAVIS, Raheim Elevate Track Clu 12.33  (NW) 2(1)

5 FULSON, Dontaiye kcrebels 12.45  (NW) 2(2)

6 VENERABLE, Christian Elevate Track Clu 12.49  (NW) 3(3)

7 JOHNSON, Tre Olathe Elite TC 12.52  (NW) 3(4)

8 KELLY, Kelyn kcrebels 12.54  (NW) 1(2)

9 ALLEN, Khilan kcrebels 12.68  (NW) 2(3)

10 CRUISE, Jeremiah Olathe Elite TC 12.87  (NW) 2(4)

11 DRAVELING, Carter EJC Track Club 13.29  (NW) 2(5)

12 KING, Noah Elevate Track Clu 13.37  (NW) 1(3)

13 SMITH JR, Eric Elevate Track Clu 13.43  (NW) 1(4)

14 THOMAS, David Active Strength Tr 13.46  (NW) 3(5)

15 CROMLEY, Joe EJC Track Club 13.72  (NW) 2(6)

16 RUFFIN, Cynsere Olathe Elite TC 13.83  (NW) 2(7)

17 GREEN, Elijah EJC Track Club 13.96  (NW) 1(5)

18 SCHNETZER, Samuel Unattached 13.98  (NW) 1(6)

19 BARNETT, Chance Olathe Elite TC 14.65  (NW) 2(8)

20 HOPKINS, Lorenzo K C Elite Competit 15.73  (NW) 1(7)

HILL, Devin Stride Ryte Track DNS  (NW) 3

DYE JR, Brandon Active Strength Tr DNS  (NW) 3

WILLIAMS, Josiah Elevate Track Clu DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 GLYNN, Cameron kcrebels 12.17

2 KELLY, Kelyn kcrebels 12.54

3 KING, Noah Elevate Track Clu 13.37

4 SMITH JR, Eric Elevate Track Clu 13.43

5 GREEN, Elijah EJC Track Club 13.96

6 SCHNETZER, Samuel Unattached 13.98

7 HOPKINS, Lorenzo K C Elite Competit 15.73

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DAVIS, Raheim Elevate Track Clu 12.33

2 FULSON, Dontaiye kcrebels 12.45

#224 Boys 100 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 ALLEN, Khilan kcrebels 12.68

4 CRUISE, Jeremiah Olathe Elite TC 12.87

5 DRAVELING, Carter EJC Track Club 13.29

6 CROMLEY, Joe EJC Track Club 13.72

7 RUFFIN, Cynsere Olathe Elite TC 13.83

8 BARNETT, Chance Olathe Elite TC 14.65

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BRADEN, Dallas KC Novas 12.00

2 MARSHALL, Ezra Active Strength Tr 12.23

3 VENERABLE, Christian Elevate Track Clu 12.49

4 JOHNSON, Tre Olathe Elite TC 12.52

5 THOMAS, David Active Strength Tr 13.46

HILL, Devin Stride Ryte Track DNS

DYE JR, Brandon Active Strength Tr DNS

WILLIAMS, Josiah Elevate Track Clu DNS

#225 Boys 100 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GATES, Cayden Stride Ryte Track 11.46  (NW) 2(1)

2 THOMPSON, Ethan K C Elite Competit 12.07  (NW) 1(1)

3 THOMPSON, Maxwell K C Elite Competit 12.15  (NW) 1(2)

4 CAROUTHERS JR, Dontell kcrebels 12.22  (NW) 2(2)

5 TRUJILLO, Francisco Blue Devils Track 12.33  (NW) 1(3)

6 TAYLOR, Matthew EJC Track Club 12.77  (NW) 2(3)

7 MOORE, Owen EJC Track Club 13.04  (NW) 2(4)

8 LANDRUM, Elijah K C Elite Competit 13.43  (NW) 2(5)

HARTZ, Ryan Olathe Elite TC DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 THOMPSON, Ethan K C Elite Competit 12.07

2 THOMPSON, Maxwell K C Elite Competit 12.15

3 TRUJILLO, Francisco Blue Devils Track 12.33

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 GATES, Cayden Stride Ryte Track 11.46

2 CAROUTHERS JR, Dontell kcrebels 12.22

3 TAYLOR, Matthew EJC Track Club 12.77

4 MOORE, Owen EJC Track Club 13.04

5 LANDRUM, Elijah K C Elite Competit 13.43

HARTZ, Ryan Olathe Elite TC DNS

#226 Boys 100 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MEDLIN, Kyler Stride Ryte Track 11.20  (NW) 2(1)

2 HASAM, Jayden K C Elite Competit 11.24  (NW) 2(2)

3 BROCK, Marqez kcrebels 11.56  (NW) 2(3)

4 COFFEE, Jayden kcrebels 11.65  (NW) 2(4)
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#226 Boys 100 Meters (17-18) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
5 TAYLOR, Dontae kcrebels 11.74  (NW) 2(5)

6 WILSON, Daniel kcrebels 11.77  (NW) 1(1)

7 TOOMBS, Davon kcrebels 11.91  (NW) 1(2)

8 WILSON, David kcrebels 12.33  (NW) 1(3)

9 LONA, Gabe Active Strength Tr 12.61  (NW) 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILSON, Daniel kcrebels 11.77

2 TOOMBS, Davon kcrebels 11.91

3 WILSON, David kcrebels 12.33

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MEDLIN, Kyler Stride Ryte Track 11.20

2 HASAM, Jayden K C Elite Competit 11.24

3 BROCK, Marqez kcrebels 11.56

4 COFFEE, Jayden kcrebels 11.65

5 TAYLOR, Dontae kcrebels 11.74

6 LONA, Gabe Active Strength Tr 12.61

#227 Boys 100 Meters (Open)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 HEARN, Jeremy Mx3 Elite 10.74

2 MILLER, Roy Mx3 Elite 10.82

#228 Girls 1500 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 JONES, Amayah Elevate Track Clu 6:16.34

2 COX, Clarity Apex Track Club 6:19.91

#229 Girls 1500 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 FARRIS, Sophia Blue Thunder Trac 6:33.34

#230 Girls 1500 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 AMOS, Ella Apex Track Club 5:51.95

#231 Boys 1500 Meters (8 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GREEN, Trey Elevate Track Clu 6:17.05

2 ESTES-KELLY, Jahmeir Columbia Suprem 7:12.04

#232 Boys 1500 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BLEW, Jackson EJC Track Club 6:27.74

2 ROBERSON, ROMAN KIDS ON THE RU 7:06.56

#233 Boys 1500 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 SHIPLEY, Paxton Blue Thunder Trac 5:30.29

2 ARELLANO, Samuel Northland Track Cl 6:02.45

3 HIPSHER, Carter EJC Track Club 6:03.41

4 SHULL, David Blue Thunder Trac 6:30.67

5 BARTOSIK, Brayden Apex Track Club 6:53.80

6 RUSSELL, Sullivan 5 Rings Track Clu 6:54.06

#234 Boys 1500 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BARNETT, Aiden Active Strength Tr 5:32.75

2 BURNICH, Wyatt Northland Track Cl 5:36.91

3 MCKINNON, Grady EJC Track Club 6:02.24

4 HAMPTON, Max EJC Track Club 6:30.25

GREEN, Elijah EJC Track Club DNF

YAGER, Asher Elevate Track Clu DNS

#235 Boys 1500 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 WEGLEITNER, Landon Blue Devils Track 4:23.53

2 RANDLE JR, Walter Blue Devils Track 4:54.45

3 GOINS, Colton Blue Devils Track 5:05.81

SCHWENTKER, Burke Blue Devils Track DNF

#236 Boys 1500 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 ROBERSON JR, David KIDS ON THE RU 4:35.74

#237 Girls 400 Meters (8 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GONZALEZ, Ava kcrebels 1:22.02 2(1)

2 JORDAN, Grace Stride Ryte Track 1:24.31 1(1)

3 FARMER, Zenobia KC Storm Track Cl 1:28.35 2(2)

4 WATSON, Drew kcrebels 1:33.04 1(2)

5 WEAVER, Leilani kcrebels 1:33.52 2(3)

6 TUCKER, Avery Active Strength Tr 1:42.32 2(4)

7 LEWIS, Elayna EJC Track Club 1:47.71 1(3)

8 ROSS, Aaliyah kcrebels 1:49.47 1(4)

9 KRYSIEWICZ, Charlotte Active Strength Tr 1:58.57 2(5)

BRUMMOND, Raylan EJC Track Club DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 JORDAN, Grace Stride Ryte Track 1:24.31

2 WATSON, Drew kcrebels 1:33.04

3 LEWIS, Elayna EJC Track Club 1:47.71

4 ROSS, Aaliyah kcrebels 1:49.47
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#237 Girls 400 Meters (8 & Under) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 2

1 GONZALEZ, Ava kcrebels 1:22.02

2 FARMER, Zenobia KC Storm Track Cl 1:28.35

3 WEAVER, Leilani kcrebels 1:33.52

4 TUCKER, Avery Active Strength Tr 1:42.32

5 KRYSIEWICZ, Charlotte Active Strength Tr 1:58.57

BRUMMOND, Raylan EJC Track Club DNS

#238 Girls 400 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 JONES, Amayah Elevate Track Clu 1:12.39 2(1)

2 SCOTT, Mya Direct One 1:12.95 2(2)

3 MONTGOMERY, Elaina EJC Track Club 1:16.04 2(3)

4 STEVENS, Brooklynn kcrebels 1:18.17 1(1)

5 ROSS, Eastynn Elevate Track Clu 1:23.61 1(2)

6 ETHERIDGE, Leightyn Elevate Track Clu 1:26.77 2(4)

7 WILSON FRAUENHOFFER, Gr Apex Track Club 1:27.06 1(3)

8 SMITH, Ahleah kcrebels 1:29.55 1(4)

9 WILT-ROLAND, Kinley Stride Ryte Track 1:30.03 1(5)

10 JONES, Alyssa Blue Thunder Trac 1:30.22 2(5)

11 MOREROD, Ashlyn Stride Ryte Track 1:31.20 1(6)

12 HALFORD, Valerie EJC Track Club 1:31.80 2(6)

13 LOONEY, Anylah kcrebels 1:40.04 2(7)

14 COWTHRAN, JoNylah kcrebels 1:44.16 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 STEVENS, Brooklynn kcrebels 1:18.17

2 ROSS, Eastynn Elevate Track Clu 1:23.61

3 WILSON FRAUENHOFFER, Gr Apex Track Club 1:27.06

4 SMITH, Ahleah kcrebels 1:29.55

5 WILT-ROLAND, Kinley Stride Ryte Track 1:30.03

6 MOREROD, Ashlyn Stride Ryte Track 1:31.20

Section 2 of 2

1 JONES, Amayah Elevate Track Clu 1:12.39

2 SCOTT, Mya Direct One 1:12.95

3 MONTGOMERY, Elaina EJC Track Club 1:16.04

4 ETHERIDGE, Leightyn Elevate Track Clu 1:26.77

5 JONES, Alyssa Blue Thunder Trac 1:30.22

6 HALFORD, Valerie EJC Track Club 1:31.80

7 LOONEY, Anylah kcrebels 1:40.04

8 COWTHRAN, JoNylah kcrebels 1:44.16

#239 Girls 400 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ANDERSON, Aunisty kcrebels 1:10.44 2(1)

2 DEAN, Aspen kcrebels 1:10.56 2(2)

#239 Girls 400 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
3 NOUGUES, Keira Capital Area Track 1:11.18 2(3)

4 PORTER, Avyen KIDS ON THE RU 1:14.05 1(1)

5 BELT, Nylia kcrebels 1:16.85 2(4)

6 GLYNN, Cayden kcrebels 1:16.98 2(5)

7 MUSTAIN, Mckinley Neosho Lightning 1:18.05 2(6)

8 JOHNSON, Skylar kcrebels 1:35.18 1(2)

9 IGHEDOSA, Osose kcrebels 1:46.52 2(7)

TILLMAN, Adriana kcrebels DNS 1

BASS, Gabrielle Northland Track Cl DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PORTER, Avyen KIDS ON THE RU 1:14.05

2 JOHNSON, Skylar kcrebels 1:35.18

TILLMAN, Adriana kcrebels DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 ANDERSON, Aunisty kcrebels 1:10.44

2 DEAN, Aspen kcrebels 1:10.56

3 NOUGUES, Keira Capital Area Track 1:11.18

4 BELT, Nylia kcrebels 1:16.85

5 GLYNN, Cayden kcrebels 1:16.98

6 MUSTAIN, Mckinley Neosho Lightning 1:18.05

7 IGHEDOSA, Osose kcrebels 1:46.52

BASS, Gabrielle Northland Track Cl DNS

#240 Girls 400 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HERMAN, Wytnee Blue Devils Track 1:01.86

2 THOMAS, Brooklyn Active Strength Tr 1:08.00

3 CAMPBELL, Caydence kcrebels 1:10.46

4 GILLETTE-CRIBBS, Nailah Columbia Suprem 1:15.10

5 RUFFIN, Ileanna Olathe Elite TC 1:15.79

6 MERK, Maren Blue Thunder Trac 1:17.46

PRICE, Eve Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

WINDSOR-MCKEE, Nala KIDS ON THE RU DNS

#241 Girls 400 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 JENKINS, Morgan Capital Area Track 1:07.77

FOSTER, Maurissa Blue Devils Track DNS

#242 Girls 400 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HOPKINS, Zion kcrebels 1:01.80

2 BEASLEY, Deaveonn kcrebels 1:04.07

3 ROWE, Aniyah kcrebels 1:07.29
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#243 Boys 400 Meters (8 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HOUPE JR, Stephen kcrebels 1:14.43

2 GREEN, Trey Elevate Track Clu 1:21.85

3 WALLACE III, Johnnie kcrebels 1:23.69

4 MBUGUA, David Elevate Track Clu 1:28.12

5 GANAWAY, Kobe Columbia Suprem 1:32.71

6 GREEN, Isaiah EJC Track Club 1:34.28

7 JACKSON, Elias kcrebels 1:53.78

LURKS, Antraun Active Strength Tr DNS

#244 Boys 400 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GANHEART, Christian KC Novas 1:06.82 2(1)

2 MCMURTREY, Titan Elevate Track Clu 1:14.49 2(2)

3 WILLIAMS, Elijah Elevate Track Clu 1:19.46 1(1)

4 BARNETT, Dj Elevate Track Clu 1:20.20 2(3)

5 MATHEWS, Darrius Leangelo Direct One 1:24.30 2(4)

6 KODAH, Roushie Elevate Track Clu 1:24.88 1(2)

7 SMITH, Ryan kcrebels 1:25.78 1(3)

8 BROWN JR, Raphael K C Elite Competit 1:31.30 2(5)

9 SMITH, zyaire KIDS ON THE RU 1:33.79 1(4)

10 RICOY, Max EJC Track Club 1:35.67 1(5)

11 LOYD III, Mario Active Strength Tr 1:42.43 2(6)

HODGE, Ayden Active Strength Tr DNS 2

HAMPTON, Rory EJC Track Club DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 WILLIAMS, Elijah Elevate Track Clu 1:19.46

2 KODAH, Roushie Elevate Track Clu 1:24.88

3 SMITH, Ryan kcrebels 1:25.78

4 SMITH, zyaire KIDS ON THE RU 1:33.79

5 RICOY, Max EJC Track Club 1:35.67

Section 2 of 2

1 GANHEART, Christian KC Novas 1:06.82

2 MCMURTREY, Titan Elevate Track Clu 1:14.49

3 BARNETT, Dj Elevate Track Clu 1:20.20

4 MATHEWS, Darrius Leangelo Direct One 1:24.30

5 BROWN JR, Raphael K C Elite Competit 1:31.30

6 LOYD III, Mario Active Strength Tr 1:42.43

HODGE, Ayden Active Strength Tr DNS

HAMPTON, Rory EJC Track Club DNS

#245 Boys 400 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ETHERIDGE, Aedyn Elevate Track Clu 1:03.88 3(1)

2 MARSHALL, Julius Active Strength Tr 1:04.01 3(2)

#245 Boys 400 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
3 SIMPSON, Tatum Stride Ryte Track 1:05.15 1(1)

4 WISLEY, Jae'Vynn Columbia Suprem 1:08.32 3(3)

5 WALKER, Blue Elevate Track Clu 1:08.94 3(4)

6 WEAVER JR, D'Juan kcrebels 1:11.11 3(5)

7 LUCHT, Nikolai Elevate Track Clu 1:12.03 2(1)

8 MORRIS, Shaquan Capital Area Track 1:12.76 3(6)

9 GRANUM, Jonah Northland Track Cl 1:12.85 2(2)

10 GANAWAY, Davin Columbia Suprem 1:13.15 3(7)

11 SMITH, Lacedarius Elevate Track Clu 1:13.83 1(2)

12 JONES, Amare'King Elevate Track Clu 1:15.16 2(3)

13 WILLIAMS, Brandon Northland Track Cl 1:15.27 1(3)

14 DIEDERICH, Clayson EJC Track Club 1:17.11 2(4)

15 HILL, Aden EJC Track Club 1:18.72 2(5)

16 BAUGHAN, Dexter EJC Track Club 1:23.75 2(6)

17 SMITH, ke'marion KIDS ON THE RU 1:24.61 1(4)

18 JONES, Michael Active Strength Tr 1:58.67 2(7)

SANCHEZ, Corey Elevate Track Clu DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 SIMPSON, Tatum Stride Ryte Track 1:05.15

2 SMITH, Lacedarius Elevate Track Clu 1:13.83

3 WILLIAMS, Brandon Northland Track Cl 1:15.27

4 SMITH, ke'marion KIDS ON THE RU 1:24.61

Section 2 of 3

1 LUCHT, Nikolai Elevate Track Clu 1:12.03

2 GRANUM, Jonah Northland Track Cl 1:12.85

3 JONES, Amare'King Elevate Track Clu 1:15.16

4 DIEDERICH, Clayson EJC Track Club 1:17.11

5 HILL, Aden EJC Track Club 1:18.72

6 BAUGHAN, Dexter EJC Track Club 1:23.75

7 JONES, Michael Active Strength Tr 1:58.67

Section 3 of 3

1 ETHERIDGE, Aedyn Elevate Track Clu 1:03.88

2 MARSHALL, Julius Active Strength Tr 1:04.01

3 WISLEY, Jae'Vynn Columbia Suprem 1:08.32

4 WALKER, Blue Elevate Track Clu 1:08.94

5 WEAVER JR, D'Juan kcrebels 1:11.11

6 MORRIS, Shaquan Capital Area Track 1:12.76

7 GANAWAY, Davin Columbia Suprem 1:13.15

SANCHEZ, Corey Elevate Track Clu DNS

#246 Boys 400 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CURTIS, Elijah Stride Ryte Track 57.42 2(1)

2 VENERABLE, Christian Elevate Track Clu 59.98 3(1)
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#246 Boys 400 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
3 DRAVELING, Carter EJC Track Club 1:02.01 2(2)

4 ADAMS, Keaton Northland Track Cl 1:02.23 2(3)

5 KING, Noah Elevate Track Clu 1:02.36 2(4)

6 MARSHALL, Ezra Active Strength Tr 1:03.28 3(2)

7 HUNTER, Dre'Shawn Columbia Suprem 1:03.74 3(3)

8 SMITH JR, Eric Elevate Track Clu 1:06.52 1(1)

9 CASCIO, Daden Columbia Suprem 1:06.59 3(4)

10 MCKINNON, Grady EJC Track Club 1:06.76 1(2)

11 DAVIS, Raheim Elevate Track Clu 1:07.61 2(5)

12 CROMLEY, Joe EJC Track Club 1:08.76 2(6)

13 BROWN, William kcrebels 1:10.19 2(7)

14 REEVES, Nolan Active Strength Tr 1:12.87 3(5)

15 THOMAS, David Active Strength Tr 1:13.15 3(6)

16 BARNETT, Aiden Active Strength Tr 1:14.01 2(8)

17 LEWIE, Kaiden Apex Track Club 1:14.76 1(3)

WILLIAMS, Josiah Elevate Track Clu DNS 3

DYE JR, Brandon Active Strength Tr DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 SMITH JR, Eric Elevate Track Clu 1:06.52

2 MCKINNON, Grady EJC Track Club 1:06.76

3 LEWIE, Kaiden Apex Track Club 1:14.76

Section 2 of 3

1 CURTIS, Elijah Stride Ryte Track 57.42

2 DRAVELING, Carter EJC Track Club 1:02.01

3 ADAMS, Keaton Northland Track Cl 1:02.23

4 KING, Noah Elevate Track Clu 1:02.36

5 DAVIS, Raheim Elevate Track Clu 1:07.61

6 CROMLEY, Joe EJC Track Club 1:08.76

7 BROWN, William kcrebels 1:10.19

8 BARNETT, Aiden Active Strength Tr 1:14.01

Section 3 of 3

1 VENERABLE, Christian Elevate Track Clu 59.98

2 MARSHALL, Ezra Active Strength Tr 1:03.28

3 HUNTER, Dre'Shawn Columbia Suprem 1:03.74

4 CASCIO, Daden Columbia Suprem 1:06.59

5 REEVES, Nolan Active Strength Tr 1:12.87

6 THOMAS, David Active Strength Tr 1:13.15

WILLIAMS, Josiah Elevate Track Clu DNS

DYE JR, Brandon Active Strength Tr DNS

#247 Boys 400 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 ARNOLD, Ash Blue Devils Track 54.01

2 CAROUTHERS JR, Dontell kcrebels 57.86

#247 Boys 400 Meters (15-16) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 MOORE, Owen EJC Track Club 1:00.49

HARTZ, Ryan Olathe Elite TC DNS

GOINS, Colton Blue Devils Track DNS

JOHNSON, Syrmicheal kcrebels DNS

SCHWENTKER, Burke Blue Devils Track DNS

#248 Boys 400 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WILSON, Daniel kcrebels 52.77 1(1)

2 LYON, Liam Blue Devils Track 53.15 2(1)

3 OSBORNE, Nae'Kel kcrebels 53.77 2(2)

4 COFFEE, Jayden kcrebels 55.81 2(3)

5 WYZARD, Tyler EJC Track Club 56.16 1(2)

6 TANN, Jeremiah kcrebels 56.56 1(3)

7 RAMSEY, Brodey Blue Devils Track 57.26 2(4)

8 ROBERSON JR, David KIDS ON THE RU 1:00.55 2(5)

LONA, Gabe Active Strength Tr DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 WILSON, Daniel kcrebels 52.77

2 WYZARD, Tyler EJC Track Club 56.16

3 TANN, Jeremiah kcrebels 56.56

Section 2 of 2

1 LYON, Liam Blue Devils Track 53.15

2 OSBORNE, Nae'Kel kcrebels 53.77

3 COFFEE, Jayden kcrebels 55.81

4 RAMSEY, Brodey Blue Devils Track 57.26

5 ROBERSON JR, David KIDS ON THE RU 1:00.55

LONA, Gabe Active Strength Tr DNS

#249 Girls 200m Hurdles (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 WINDSOR-MCKEE, Nala KIDS ON THE RU 32.27

2 COOK, Catherine Hot Feet Track Cl 33.36

#250 Boys 200m Hurdles (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 COX, Kellen Apex Track Club 33.71

2 VAUGHAN, Alexzandro Columbia Suprem 36.61

3 HUNTER, Dre'Shawn Columbia Suprem 37.56
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#251 Boys 400m Hurdles (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 JOHNSON, Syrmicheal kcrebels 1:03.83

2 HUNTER, Damarion Columbia Suprem 1:30.32

#252 Boys 400m Hurdles (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 JONES, Miller Hot Feet Track Cl 1:01.41

2 GATES, Dean KC Novas 1:03.91

#253 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (8 & Under)
Pl Team Time
1 kcrebels (A) 1:14.02

#254 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (11-12)
Pl Team Time
1 kcrebels (A) 55.37

#255 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (15-16)
Pl Team Time
1 kcrebels (A) 52.94

#256 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (17-18)
Pl Team Time
1 kcrebels (A) 49.31

#257 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (9-10)
Pl Team Time
1 EJC Track Club (A) 1:04.43

#258 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (13-14)
Pl Team Time
1 kcrebels (A) 50.18

#259 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (17-18)
Pl Team Time
1 kcrebels (A) 45.40

#260 Girls 800 Meters (8 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time
1 FARMER, Zenobia KC Storm Track Cl 3:12.05

2 KRYSIEWICZ, Charlotte Active Strength Tr 4:26.19

#261 Girls 800 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 COX, Clarity Apex Track Club 3:17.84

2 WILSON FRAUENHOFFER, Gr Apex Track Club 3:26.78

#262 Girls 800 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 NOUGUES, Keira Capital Area Track 2:47.51

2 FARRIS, Sophia Blue Thunder Trac 3:09.70

3 BETZ, Isla Active Strength Tr 3:17.82

#263 Girls 800 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BALLEK, Ella Johnson County C 2:41.26

2 HOOVER, Maya Blue Thunder Trac 3:05.70

3 GILLETTE-CRIBBS, Nailah Columbia Suprem 3:34.22

#264 Girls 800 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 DIEDERICH, Emery EJC Track Club 2:44.71

2 JENKINS, Morgan Capital Area Track 2:45.58

#265 Boys 800 Meters (8 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GREEN, Trey Elevate Track Clu 3:04.05

2 MBUGUA, David Elevate Track Clu 3:21.87

3 ESTES-KELLY, Jahmeir Columbia Suprem 3:29.36

4 GANAWAY, Kobe Columbia Suprem 3:32.43

5 BAINBRIDGE, Deklan Apex Track Club 3:32.70

#266 Boys 800 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BLEW, Jackson EJC Track Club 3:11.62

2 WILLIAMS, Elijah Elevate Track Clu 3:13.39

3 ROBERSON, ROMAN KIDS ON THE RU 3:39.61

#267 Boys 800 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MAGNUSON, Miles Northland Track Cl 3:01.17

2 DIEDERICH, Clayson EJC Track Club 3:01.55

3 HIPSHER, Carter EJC Track Club 3:09.27

4 SHULL, David Blue Thunder Trac 3:21.68

5 BANKS, Tyger Elevate Track Clu 3:23.97

6 GOULD, Jahan Johnson County C 3:28.63

7 BARTOSIK, Brayden Apex Track Club 3:49.07

8 JONES, Michael Active Strength Tr 4:20.07

#268 Boys 800 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 ADAMS, Keaton Northland Track Cl 2:37.36

2 BARNETT, Aiden Active Strength Tr 2:38.14

3 BURNICH, Wyatt Northland Track Cl 2:44.58

4 CASCIO, Daden Columbia Suprem 2:54.51

5 REEVES, Nolan Active Strength Tr 3:04.00
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#268 Boys 800 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 HUNTER, Dre'Shawn Columbia Suprem 3:18.27

YAGER, Asher Elevate Track Clu DNS

#269 Boys 800 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 ARNOLD, Ash Blue Devils Track 2:09.36

2 RANDLE JR, Walter Blue Devils Track 2:11.87

3 WEGLEITNER, Landon Blue Devils Track 2:12.16

4 WALKER, Demari K C Elite Competit 2:13.09

5 GOINS, Colton Blue Devils Track 2:21.93

JOHNSON, Syrmicheal kcrebels DNS

SCHWENTKER, Burke Blue Devils Track DNS

#270 Boys 800 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 LYON, Liam Blue Devils Track 2:08.69

KEYS, Sean Unattached DNS

ROBERSON JR, David KIDS ON THE RU DNS

#271 Girls 200 Meters (6 & under)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 SIMMONS, Brandii Direct One 43.01

2 WEBB, Amelia EJC Track Club 44.40

3 ROWELL, Noelle kcrebels 44.60

4 WILLIAMS, Parker Northland Track Cl 50.48

5 NOUGUES, Keiona Capital Area Track 50.94

#272 Girls 200 Meters (8 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 FARMER, Zenobia KC Storm Track Cl 37.71  (NW) 3(1)

2 COX, Jayce kcrebels 37.99  (NW) 3(2)

3 LEWIS, Lily EJC Track Club 38.08  (NW) 2(1)

4 LEWIS, Londyn K C Elite Competit 39.94  (NW) 2(2)

5 KELLEY, Nyla KIDS ON THE RU 40.02  (NW) 2(3)

6 WEAVER, Leilani kcrebels 40.10  (NW) 3(3)

7 YARBOUGH, NeRiah kcrebels 41.22  (NW) 1(1)

8 BARNETT, Lynice Elevate Track Clu 41.70  (NW) 3(4)

9 LOONEY, Lamae kcrebels 42.71  (NW) 2(4)

10 CASON, Za'Vyana kcrebels 43.02  (NW) 3(5)

11 WALKER, Symphanee K C Elite Competit 43.06  (NW) 2(5)

12 WATSON, Drew kcrebels 43.33  (NW) 1(2)

13 ROSS, Aaliyah kcrebels 44.16  (NW) 2(6)

14 JOHNSON, Paris kcrebels 44.20  (NW) 2(7)

15 LEWIS, Elayna EJC Track Club 46.41  (NW) 2(8)

16 YARBOUGH, Nirah kcrebels 50.08  (NW) 1(3)

17 KRYSIEWICZ, Charlotte Active Strength Tr 51.36  (NW) 3(6)

#272 Girls 200 Meters (8 & Under) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

BRUMMOND, Raylan EJC Track Club DNS  (NW) 3

TUCKER, Avery Active Strength Tr DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 YARBOUGH, NeRiah kcrebels 41.22

2 WATSON, Drew kcrebels 43.33

3 YARBOUGH, Nirah kcrebels 50.08

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 LEWIS, Lily EJC Track Club 38.08

2 LEWIS, Londyn K C Elite Competit 39.94

3 KELLEY, Nyla KIDS ON THE RU 40.02

4 LOONEY, Lamae kcrebels 42.71

5 WALKER, Symphanee K C Elite Competit 43.06

6 ROSS, Aaliyah kcrebels 44.16

7 JOHNSON, Paris kcrebels 44.20

8 LEWIS, Elayna EJC Track Club 46.41

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 FARMER, Zenobia KC Storm Track Cl 37.71

2 COX, Jayce kcrebels 37.99

3 WEAVER, Leilani kcrebels 40.10

4 BARNETT, Lynice Elevate Track Clu 41.70

5 CASON, Za'Vyana kcrebels 43.02

6 KRYSIEWICZ, Charlotte Active Strength Tr 51.36

BRUMMOND, Raylan EJC Track Club DNS

TUCKER, Avery Active Strength Tr DNS

#273 Girls 200 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SCOTT, Mya Direct One 31.57  (NW) 2(1)

2 MONTGOMERY, Elaina EJC Track Club 31.61  (NW) 2(2)

3 STEVENS, Brooklynn kcrebels 32.05  (NW) 1(1)

4 JONES, Amayah Elevate Track Clu 32.26  (NW) 3(1)

5 ROSS, Eastynn Elevate Track Clu 32.76  (NW) 2(3)

6 BROWNLEE, Malia Columbia Suprem 33.03  (NW) 3(2)

7 RICHMOND, Justice Unattached 33.29  (NW) 2(4)

8 MCGHEE, Aaliyah Northland Track Cl 34.93  (NW) 2(5)

9 COWTHRAN, JoNylah kcrebels 35.69  (NW) 3(3)

10 LOONEY, Anylah kcrebels 36.47  (NW) 3(4)

11 ETHERIDGE, Leightyn Elevate Track Clu 36.53  (NW) 3(5)

12 WILSON FRAUENHOFFER, Gr Apex Track Club 36.85  (NW) 1(2)

13 COX, Jensen kcrebels 37.11  (NW) 3(6)

14 SMITH, Ahleah kcrebels 37.60  (NW) 2(6)

15 MOORE, Sophia K C Elite Competit 37.95  (NW) 2(7)

16 MARTIN, Alexa EJC Track Club 39.03  (NW) 2(8)

17 WILLIAMS, Kendall Northland Track Cl 40.58  (NW) 1(3)

9TH ANNUAL GRANDVIEW INVITATIONAL
Independence, MO
Fort Osage HS

Saturday, June 1, 2024
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 6/1/2024 5:48 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 17



#273 Girls 200 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
18 HARVEY, Kyleigh kcrebels 41.86  (NW) 3(7)

19 HALL, Kanita kcrebels 42.68  (NW) 3(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 STEVENS, Brooklynn kcrebels 32.05

2 WILSON FRAUENHOFFER, Gr Apex Track Club 36.85

3 WILLIAMS, Kendall Northland Track Cl 40.58

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SCOTT, Mya Direct One 31.57

2 MONTGOMERY, Elaina EJC Track Club 31.61

3 ROSS, Eastynn Elevate Track Clu 32.76

4 RICHMOND, Justice Unattached 33.29

5 MCGHEE, Aaliyah Northland Track Cl 34.93

6 SMITH, Ahleah kcrebels 37.60

7 MOORE, Sophia K C Elite Competit 37.95

8 MARTIN, Alexa EJC Track Club 39.03

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 JONES, Amayah Elevate Track Clu 32.26

2 BROWNLEE, Malia Columbia Suprem 33.03

3 COWTHRAN, JoNylah kcrebels 35.69

4 LOONEY, Anylah kcrebels 36.47

5 ETHERIDGE, Leightyn Elevate Track Clu 36.53

6 COX, Jensen kcrebels 37.11

7 HARVEY, Kyleigh kcrebels 41.86

8 HALL, Kanita kcrebels 42.68

#274 Girls 200 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ERSERY, Skylar kcrebels 29.49  (NW) 2(1)

2 STARR, Kimora kcrebels 29.91  (NW) 1(1)

3 PORTER, Avyen KIDS ON THE RU 30.13  (NW) 1(2)

4 DEAN, Aspen kcrebels 31.00  (NW) 3(1)

5 JOHNSON, Khloe K C Elite Competit 31.18  (NW) 2(2)

6 CLIFTON, Zoe kcrebels 31.19  (NW) 3(2)

7 SLAUGHTER, Chyele kcrebels 31.44  (NW) 1(3)

8 BELT, Nylia kcrebels 31.84  (NW) 3(3)

9 GLYNN, Cayden kcrebels 32.04  (NW) 2(3)

10 WOODS, Amya kcrebels 32.10  (NW) 1(4)

11 ANDERSON, Aunisty kcrebels 32.38  (NW) 3(4)

12 NOUGUES, Keira Capital Area Track 33.26  (NW) 3(5)

13 BETZ, Isla Active Strength Tr 33.37  (NW) 3(6)

14 PHILLIPS, Jionna kcrebels 33.80  (NW) 1(5)

15 LEWIS, Kaedyn K C Elite Competit 34.41  (NW) 2(4)

16 OMLAND, Aubrey Unattached 35.61  (NW) 2(5)

17 HILL, Dazani Unattached 36.14  (NW) 3(7)

#274 Girls 200 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
18 THOMAS, Cyniah kcrebels 38.42  (NW) 1(6)

19 JOHNSON, Skylar kcrebels 38.76  (NW) 2(6)

20 IGHEDOSA, Osose kcrebels 40.00  (NW) 2(7)

HALL, Philnelipe kcrebels DNS  (NW) 2

DE LOS REYES, Rosalee EJC Track Club DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 STARR, Kimora kcrebels 29.91

2 PORTER, Avyen KIDS ON THE RU 30.13

3 SLAUGHTER, Chyele kcrebels 31.44

4 WOODS, Amya kcrebels 32.10

5 PHILLIPS, Jionna kcrebels 33.80

6 THOMAS, Cyniah kcrebels 38.42

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ERSERY, Skylar kcrebels 29.49

2 JOHNSON, Khloe K C Elite Competit 31.18

3 GLYNN, Cayden kcrebels 32.04

4 LEWIS, Kaedyn K C Elite Competit 34.41

5 OMLAND, Aubrey Unattached 35.61

6 JOHNSON, Skylar kcrebels 38.76

7 IGHEDOSA, Osose kcrebels 40.00

HALL, Philnelipe kcrebels DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DEAN, Aspen kcrebels 31.00

2 CLIFTON, Zoe kcrebels 31.19

3 BELT, Nylia kcrebels 31.84

4 ANDERSON, Aunisty kcrebels 32.38

5 NOUGUES, Keira Capital Area Track 33.26

6 BETZ, Isla Active Strength Tr 33.37

7 HILL, Dazani Unattached 36.14

DE LOS REYES, Rosalee EJC Track Club DNS

#275 Girls 200 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HERMAN, Wytnee Blue Devils Track 26.90  (NW) 2(1)

2 THOMAS, Brooklyn Active Strength Tr 28.27  (NW) 2(2)

3 ROBINSON-HARTON, Olivia Northland Track Cl 28.34  (NW) 1(1)

4 CAMPBELL, Caydence kcrebels 29.00  (NW) 2(3)

5 COFIELD, De'Oni K C Elite Competit 29.14  (NW) 2(4)

6 BALLEK, Ella Johnson County C 30.98  (NW) 2(5)

7 HARRISON, Taylor Olathe Elite TC 31.86  (NW) 2(6)

8 RUFFIN, Ileanna Olathe Elite TC 32.74  (NW) 2(7)

9 THOMAS, Liah kcrebels 33.06  (NW) 1(2)

10 TORREZ, Kyla kcrebels 36.41  (NW) 1(3)

PRICE, Eve Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 1
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#275 Girls 200 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

SEAWOOD, Markesha Columbia Suprem DNS  (NW) 1

MERK, Maren Blue Thunder Trac DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROBINSON-HARTON, Olivia Northland Track Cl 28.34

2 THOMAS, Liah kcrebels 33.06

3 TORREZ, Kyla kcrebels 36.41

PRICE, Eve Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

SEAWOOD, Markesha Columbia Suprem DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HERMAN, Wytnee Blue Devils Track 26.90

2 THOMAS, Brooklyn Active Strength Tr 28.27

3 CAMPBELL, Caydence kcrebels 29.00

4 COFIELD, De'Oni K C Elite Competit 29.14

5 BALLEK, Ella Johnson County C 30.98

6 HARRISON, Taylor Olathe Elite TC 31.86

7 RUFFIN, Ileanna Olathe Elite TC 32.74

MERK, Maren Blue Thunder Trac DNS

#276 Girls 200 Meters (15-16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 RUFUS, Serenity kcrebels 25.77

2 FLETCHER, Krysta Olathe Elite TC 27.77

3 TUGGLE, Tangant EJC Track Club 28.66

4 MILES, Adrionna kcrebels 29.65

5 JENKINS, Morgan Capital Area Track 30.35

6 MCKINNEY, Shiah EJC Track Club 33.21

WILLIAMS, Aniya kcrebels DNS

FOSTER, Maurissa Blue Devils Track DNS

#277 Girls 200 Meters (17-18)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 HOPKINS, Zion kcrebels 25.62

2 BYRD-WALDON, Aniya Stride Ryte Track 25.75

3 BEASLEY, Deaveonn kcrebels 26.31

4 KINNEY, Alexis kcrebels 26.83

5 ROWE, Aniyah kcrebels 27.95

6 WHITBY, Mya KC Novas 28.12

#278 Boys 200 Meters (6 & under)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HUNTER, Sean Direct One 43.58  (NW) 2(1)

2 WALLACE, Jesiah kcrebels 45.59  (NW) 1(1)

3 JOHNSON, Amari kcrebels 47.00  (NW) 2(2)

#278 Boys 200 Meters (6 & under) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
4 NELSON, Hal EJC Track Club 47.46  (NW) 1(2)

5 KING, Khari kcrebels 52.66  (NW) 2(3)

6 SALINAS, Santino Elevate Track Clu 56.53  (NW) 1(3)

7 LEWIS, Martin EJC Track Club 59.92  (NW) 2(4)

8 ROBINSON, Zion Active Strength Tr 1:00.18 2(5)

JOHNSON, Kamory kcrebels DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WALLACE, Jesiah kcrebels 45.59

2 NELSON, Hal EJC Track Club 47.46

3 SALINAS, Santino Elevate Track Clu 56.53

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HUNTER, Sean Direct One 43.58

2 JOHNSON, Amari kcrebels 47.00

3 KING, Khari kcrebels 52.66

4 LEWIS, Martin EJC Track Club 59.92

5 ROBINSON, Zion Active Strength Tr 1:00.18

JOHNSON, Kamory kcrebels DNS

#279 Boys 200 Meters (8 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HOUPE JR, Stephen kcrebels 34.33  (NW) 2(1)

2 WALLACE III, Johnnie kcrebels 36.29  (NW) 2(2)

3 ALLEN, Khiyar kcrebels 36.32  (NW) 2(3)

4 MBUGUA, David Elevate Track Clu 39.44  (NW) 2(4)

5 TREECE, Maverick EJC Track Club 40.11  (NW) 1(1)

6 WEBB, Easton EJC Track Club 43.48  (NW) 1(2)

7 MCWHIRT, Sebastian EJC Track Club 50.40  (NW) 2(5)

WATKINS, Rowen Northland Track Cl DNS  (NW) 1

LURKS, Antraun Active Strength Tr DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 TREECE, Maverick EJC Track Club 40.11

2 WEBB, Easton EJC Track Club 43.48

WATKINS, Rowen Northland Track Cl DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HOUPE JR, Stephen kcrebels 34.33

2 WALLACE III, Johnnie kcrebels 36.29

3 ALLEN, Khiyar kcrebels 36.32

4 MBUGUA, David Elevate Track Clu 39.44

5 MCWHIRT, Sebastian EJC Track Club 50.40

LURKS, Antraun Active Strength Tr DNS

9TH ANNUAL GRANDVIEW INVITATIONAL
Independence, MO
Fort Osage HS

Saturday, June 1, 2024
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 6/1/2024 5:48 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 19



#280 Boys 200 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WALKER, Devyne K C Elite Competit 32.02  (NW) 1(1)

2 OMLAND, Jude Unattached 33.64  (NW) 3(1)

3 WILLIAMS, Elijah Elevate Track Clu 34.13  (NW) 1(2)

4 BELT, Isaun kcrebels 34.21  (NW) 3(2)

5 SMITH, Ryan kcrebels 35.19  (NW) 1(3)

6 SMITH, Jaxon EJC Track Club 35.22  (NW) 2(1)

7 KODAH, Roushie Elevate Track Clu 38.16  (NW) 1(4)

8 BROWN JR, Raphael K C Elite Competit 38.64  (NW) 3(3)

9 ROSS JR, Eric Elevate Track Clu 39.15  (NW) 2(2)

10 LOYD III, Mario Active Strength Tr 39.28  (NW) 3(4)

11 RICOY, Max EJC Track Club 39.59  (NW) 2(3)

12 SHELBY, Carnell K C Elite Competit 43.32  (NW) 2(4)

MCNEAL, Andrew kcrebels DNS  (NW) 2

SIMMONS III, Franchot EJC Track Club DNS  (NW) 2

HUDSON, Leron KC FIRE Track Cl DNS  (NW) 3

HODGE, Ayden Active Strength Tr DNS  (NW) 3

BLEW, Jackson EJC Track Club DNS  (NW) 3

GREEN, Gabriel EJC Track Club DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WALKER, Devyne K C Elite Competit 32.02

2 WILLIAMS, Elijah Elevate Track Clu 34.13

3 SMITH, Ryan kcrebels 35.19

4 KODAH, Roushie Elevate Track Clu 38.16

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SMITH, Jaxon EJC Track Club 35.22

2 ROSS JR, Eric Elevate Track Clu 39.15

3 RICOY, Max EJC Track Club 39.59

4 SHELBY, Carnell K C Elite Competit 43.32

MCNEAL, Andrew kcrebels DNS

SIMMONS III, Franchot EJC Track Club DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 OMLAND, Jude Unattached 33.64

2 BELT, Isaun kcrebels 34.21

3 BROWN JR, Raphael K C Elite Competit 38.64

4 LOYD III, Mario Active Strength Tr 39.28

HUDSON, Leron KC FIRE Track Cl DNS

HODGE, Ayden Active Strength Tr DNS

BLEW, Jackson EJC Track Club DNS

GREEN, Gabriel EJC Track Club DNS

#281 Boys 200 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 JOHNSON, Lamar K C Elite Competit 26.97  (NW) 2(1)

2 MARSHALL, Julius Active Strength Tr 28.27  (NW) 3(1)

#281 Boys 200 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
3 LATHON, Brycen Olathe Elite TC 28.78  (NW) 2(2)

4 WALKER, Blue Elevate Track Clu 29.14  (NW) 2(3)

5 REED, Ahmad Columbia Suprem 29.59  (NW) 1(1)

6 RICHMOND, Caiden Unattached 29.63  (NW) 3(2)

7 GATES, Blake Olathe Elite TC 30.03  (NW) 2(4)

8 WEAVER JR, D'Juan kcrebels 30.32  (NW) 2(5)

9 WALKER, Demazciare K C Elite Competit 30.45  (NW) 1(2)

10 WISLEY, Jae'Vynn Columbia Suprem 31.12  (NW) 3(3)

11 MORRIS, Shaquan Capital Area Track 31.24  (NW) 3(4)

12 ARNOLD, Noah Northland Track Cl 31.43  (NW) 2(6)

13 JONES, Amare'King Elevate Track Clu 31.75  (NW) 2(7)

14 SMITH, Lacedarius Elevate Track Clu 31.96  (NW) 1(3)

15 WILLIAMS, Brandon Northland Track Cl 32.02  (NW) 1(4)

16 GRIFFIN, Zavier Capital Area Track 32.42  (NW) 3(5)

THOMAS, Dasan Active Strength Tr DNS  (NW) 3

ETHERIDGE, Aedyn Elevate Track Clu DNS  (NW) 3

LEWIS, Grayson Northland Track Cl DNS  (NW) 2

SANCHEZ, Corey Elevate Track Clu DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 REED, Ahmad Columbia Suprem 29.59

2 WALKER, Demazciare K C Elite Competit 30.45

3 SMITH, Lacedarius Elevate Track Clu 31.96

4 WILLIAMS, Brandon Northland Track Cl 32.02

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 JOHNSON, Lamar K C Elite Competit 26.97

2 LATHON, Brycen Olathe Elite TC 28.78

3 WALKER, Blue Elevate Track Clu 29.14

4 GATES, Blake Olathe Elite TC 30.03

5 WEAVER JR, D'Juan kcrebels 30.32

6 ARNOLD, Noah Northland Track Cl 31.43

7 JONES, Amare'King Elevate Track Clu 31.75

LEWIS, Grayson Northland Track Cl DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MARSHALL, Julius Active Strength Tr 28.27

2 RICHMOND, Caiden Unattached 29.63

3 WISLEY, Jae'Vynn Columbia Suprem 31.12

4 MORRIS, Shaquan Capital Area Track 31.24

5 GRIFFIN, Zavier Capital Area Track 32.42

THOMAS, Dasan Active Strength Tr DNS

ETHERIDGE, Aedyn Elevate Track Clu DNS

SANCHEZ, Corey Elevate Track Clu DNS
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#282 Boys 200 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BRADEN, Dallas KC Novas 25.30  (NW) 4(1)

2 JOHNSON, Tre Olathe Elite TC 25.55  (NW) 4(2)

3 GLYNN, Cameron kcrebels 25.78  (NW) 2(1)

4 FULSON, Dontaiye kcrebels 26.14  (NW) 2(2)

5 ALLEN, Khilan kcrebels 26.22  (NW) 3(1)

6 KELLY, Kelyn kcrebels 26.27  (NW) 2(3)

7 VENERABLE, Christian Elevate Track Clu 26.48  (NW) 4(3)

8 CRUISE, Jeremiah Olathe Elite TC 27.24  (NW) 3(2)

9 DRAVELING, Carter EJC Track Club 27.57  (NW) 2(4)

10 KING, Noah Elevate Track Clu 28.11  (NW) 1(1)

11 MARSHALL, Ezra Active Strength Tr 28.45  (NW) 4(4)

12 BROWN, William kcrebels 29.40  (NW) 3(3)

13 SCHNETZER, Samuel Unattached 29.72  (NW) 1(2)

14 BARNETT, Chance Olathe Elite TC 30.91  (NW) 3(4)

15 MCKINNON, Grady EJC Track Club 30.96  (NW) 1(3)

16 THOMAS, David Active Strength Tr 31.56  (NW) 4(5)

17 LEWIE, Kaiden Apex Track Club 32.80  (NW) 1(4)

18 REEVES, Nolan Active Strength Tr 35.40  (NW) 4(6)

GREEN, Elijah EJC Track Club DNS  (NW) 2

HILL, Devin Stride Ryte Track DNS  (NW) 2

DAVIS, Raheim Elevate Track Clu DNS  (NW) 3

CROMLEY, Joe EJC Track Club DNS  (NW) 3

RUFFIN, Cynsere Olathe Elite TC DNS  (NW) 3

BARNETT, Aiden Active Strength Tr DNS  (NW) 3

DYE JR, Brandon Active Strength Tr DNS  (NW) 4

WILLIAMS, Josiah Elevate Track Clu DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 KING, Noah Elevate Track Clu 28.11

2 SCHNETZER, Samuel Unattached 29.72

3 MCKINNON, Grady EJC Track Club 30.96

4 LEWIE, Kaiden Apex Track Club 32.80

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 GLYNN, Cameron kcrebels 25.78

2 FULSON, Dontaiye kcrebels 26.14

3 KELLY, Kelyn kcrebels 26.27

4 DRAVELING, Carter EJC Track Club 27.57

GREEN, Elijah EJC Track Club DNS

HILL, Devin Stride Ryte Track DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ALLEN, Khilan kcrebels 26.22

2 CRUISE, Jeremiah Olathe Elite TC 27.24

3 BROWN, William kcrebels 29.40

4 BARNETT, Chance Olathe Elite TC 30.91

#282 Boys 200 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

DAVIS, Raheim Elevate Track Clu DNS

CROMLEY, Joe EJC Track Club DNS

RUFFIN, Cynsere Olathe Elite TC DNS

BARNETT, Aiden Active Strength Tr DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BRADEN, Dallas KC Novas 25.30

2 JOHNSON, Tre Olathe Elite TC 25.55

3 VENERABLE, Christian Elevate Track Clu 26.48

4 MARSHALL, Ezra Active Strength Tr 28.45

5 THOMAS, David Active Strength Tr 31.56

6 REEVES, Nolan Active Strength Tr 35.40

DYE JR, Brandon Active Strength Tr DNS

WILLIAMS, Josiah Elevate Track Clu DNS

#283 Boys 200 Meters (15-16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 GATES, Cayden Stride Ryte Track 23.13

2 ARNOLD, Ash Blue Devils Track 24.29

3 TRUJILLO, Francisco Blue Devils Track 24.84

4 THOMPSON, Ethan K C Elite Competit 24.92

5 THOMPSON, Maxwell K C Elite Competit 26.36

6 TAYLOR, Matthew EJC Track Club 26.72

7 MOORE, Owen EJC Track Club 27.23

CAROUTHERS JR, Dontell kcrebels DNS

#284 Boys 200 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ALLEN, Noah All In 22.79  (NW) 2(1)

2 MEDLIN, Kyler Stride Ryte Track 23.31  (NW) 2(2)

3 WILSON, Daniel kcrebels 23.33  (NW) 1(1)

4 HASAM, Jayden K C Elite Competit 23.55  (NW) 2(3)

5 BROCK, Marqez kcrebels 24.04  (NW) 2(4)

6 COFFEE, Jayden kcrebels 24.11  (NW) 2(5)

7 WYZARD, Tyler EJC Track Club 24.39  (NW) 1(2)

8 TOOMBS, Davon kcrebels 24.74  (NW) 1(3)

9 OSBORNE, Nae'Kel kcrebels 24.76  (NW) 2(6)

10 TAYLOR, Dontae kcrebels 25.17  (NW) 1(4)

11 LYON, Liam Blue Devils Track 25.28  (NW) 2(7)

12 TANN, Jeremiah kcrebels 25.77  (NW) 1(5)

13 LONA, Gabe Active Strength Tr 26.34  (NW) 2(8)

WILSON, David kcrebels DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILSON, Daniel kcrebels 23.33
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#284 Boys 200 Meters (17-18) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 WYZARD, Tyler EJC Track Club 24.39

3 TOOMBS, Davon kcrebels 24.74

4 TAYLOR, Dontae kcrebels 25.17

5 TANN, Jeremiah kcrebels 25.77

WILSON, David kcrebels DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ALLEN, Noah All In 22.79

2 MEDLIN, Kyler Stride Ryte Track 23.31

3 HASAM, Jayden K C Elite Competit 23.55

4 BROCK, Marqez kcrebels 24.04

5 COFFEE, Jayden kcrebels 24.11

6 OSBORNE, Nae'Kel kcrebels 24.76

7 LYON, Liam Blue Devils Track 25.28

8 LONA, Gabe Active Strength Tr 26.34

#285 Boys 200 Meters (Open)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 ZENDEJAS, Mcclain Unattached 23.50

HEARN, Jeremy Mx3 Elite DNS

MILLER, Roy Mx3 Elite DNS

#286 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (11-12)
Pl Team Time
1 kcrebels (A) 5:29.09

2 kcrebels (B) 5:33.61

#287 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (17-18)
Pl Team Time
1 kcrebels (A) 4:40.04

#288 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (17-18)
Pl Team Time
1 kcrebels (A) 4:30.75
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